What type of school are you? (enter "HS" or "ELMS")
HS

What student group is this?

All

MOTE: To receive an overall score, a group must meet a minimum n-size of 20 for at least two indicators, including at least one

of these: ELA Achi t, Math Achi

t, 4-Year Graduation Rate, 5-Year Graduation Rate, or 6-Year Graduation Rate.

= 2222222 <2

0.649

0.612

0.635
0.550
0.900
0.845
0.880
0.900

1.000

-0.700

-0.370

-1.000

N/A

N/A

N/A

15
0.700 1.020 N/A 5
15

0.370 0.660 N/A 5
10

5

10

10

3

7

1 1.61 N/A 5

5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

3.4

2.8

3.1

5
5
See Yellow Cell
Below
5

9.3

15 Not Calculable




