What type of school are you? (enter "HS" or "ELMS") HS

Total Points

What student group is this?

NOTE: To receive an overall score, a group must meet a minimum n-size of 20 for at least two indicators, including at least one of these: ELA Achievement, Math Achievement, 4-Year Graduation Rate, 5-Year Graduation Rate, or 6-Year Graduation Rate.

100

100

9.3

15 Not Calculable

		How many students	Was the					Rescaled	Rescaled Maximum				Maximum	Rescaled	
	Enter your rate for	or SAUs were in the	denominator		Minimum	Minimum Growth		Maximum	Growth Rate	Maximum	Maximum Points	Raw Points	Points Your	Points - i.e.	
	the indicator as a	denominator for this	less than 20?	Target for	Growth High	Elementary and	Rescaled	Growth Rate	Elementary and	Points High	Elementary and	Your School	School Could	Total Vistas	
Indicator	proportion here	indicator?	(Y/N)	All Students	School	Middle School	Growth Rate	High School	Middle School	School	Middle School	Attained	Have Attained	Points	
ELA Proficiency			N	0.649						15	5 25	5			
ELA Growth			,	1	-0.700	N/A	0.700	1.020	N/A		5 10	3.4	. 5	5	
Math Proficiency			N	0.612	1					15	5 25	5			
Math Growth			1	1	-0.370	N/A	0.370	0.660	N/A		5 10	2.8	5		
Science Proficiency			N	0.635	i					10	10				
English Learner Progress			N	0.550)						5 10)		See Yellow Co	
Regular Attendance			N	0.900)					10	10			Below	
4 Year Grad Rate			N	0.845	i					10	N/A	A .		Relow	
5 Year Grad Rate			N	0.880						8	N/A	A.			
6 Year Grad Rate			N	0.900)						7 N/A	A.			
4 Year Grad Growth			١	1	-1.000	N/A	1	1.61	. N/A		N/A	3.1	. 5	ś	
CCR Participation															
CCR Success			N	1.000							5 N/A	N.			